18. Rinnalaste suremus Tartus 1935—1937.

o

Mortalité des nourissons d'aprés I'dge et sexe.
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Surnult siindinud 1928—1937.

19.

Mort-nés,

Viljastp. elan. Kokku
Gr. total

Habit. du dehors.

Tartust
de Tartu

t. ilildse

total p.

f.

kokku g.

t.

12
12
13

1928
1929
1930
1931

10
20

12

1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937

13

10
10

172



